Competify

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 10
Grupo 10
Grupo 11
Grupo 11
Grupo 12
Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 15
Grupo 16
Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 4
Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Fecha/lugar

4to Grand Slam Express

Calendario: 6ta Silver / Fase grupos

Local

Juan Villavicencio
Alfredo Garcia
Gianni Campelo
Luis Rivadeneira
Miguel Carrera
Jose Luis Garcia
Brandon Lopez
Alan Aguilar
Hamilton Abad
Omar Bustan
Ricardo Jacome
Milton Pro

Kevin Tipan
Antonio Jimenez
Dario Torres
Emilio Vargas
Maria Elena Tinoco
Daniel Chamorro
Juan Carlos Mora
Jorge Cardenas
Walter Gonzalez
Amelia Chan

Walter Maldonado

1/4

Resultado

8-5

2-8

8-2

5-8

8-2

8-3

8-2

7-8

8-6

8-4

0-8

7-8

8-1

WO : A

4-8

4-8

8-0

8-5

Visitante

Juan Xavier Torres

Atic Buscan

Segundo Basilio

Christian Benavidez

Eduardo Navarrete

Carlos Hidalgo

Miguel Salgado

Samuel Jara

Luis Baque

Allan Viteri

Carlos Jara

Mateo Freire

Jose Jorgge Jr.

Diego Andrade

Luis Gallo

Oscar Castillo

Andrea Gutierrez

Pilar Diaz

Dustin Rodriguez

Luis Mendoza

Ivan Mayorga

Rogger Perez

Jose Luis Giler




Competify

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 10
Grupo 10
Grupo 1
Grupo 1
Grupo 12
Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 15

Grupo 16

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Omar Mata
Eduardo Chang
Ruben Huerta
Joshua Cespedes
Jose Luis Flores
Omar Barreto
Carlos Salame
Sergio Ortega

Paul Fernandez

Local

Juan Xavier Torres
Atic Buscan
Christian Benavidez
Segundo Basilio
Eduardo Navarrete
Carlos Hidalgo
Samuel Jara
Miguel Salgado
Allan Viteri

Luis Baque

Mateo Freire
Carlos Jara
Antonio Jimenez
Diego Andrade

Emilio Vargas

2/4

Resultado

0-8

8-6

8-2

2-8

8-4

4-8

8-6

0-8

Resultado

3-8

8-5

8-6

8-4

6-8

8-2

7-8

3-8

8-1

WO : A

Visitante

Manuel Bolafios

Samuel Pilco

Steven Yela

George Lucas

Jose Luis Chancay

Jaime Bajafa

Marco Canelos

Victor Quintero

Martin Proafio

Visitante

Alfredo Garcia

Juan Villavicencio

Gianni Campelo

Luis Rivadeneira

Jose Luis Garcia

Miguel Carrera

Brandon Lopez

Alan Aguilar

Hamilton Abad

Omar Bustan

Ricardo Jacome

Milton Pro

Kevin Tipan

Jose Jorgge Jr.

Luis Gallo




Competify

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo1
Grupo 1
Grupo 10
Grupo 10
Grupo 11
Grupo 11

Grupo 12

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Oscar Castillo
Pilar Diaz
Andrea Gutierrez
Dustin Rodriguez
Luis Mendoza
Rogger Perez
Ilvan Mayorga
Manuel Bolafios
Jose Luis Giler
Steven Yela
Samuel Pilco
Jose Luis Chancay
George Lucas
Jaime Bajafa
Marco Canelos
Martin Proafio

Victor Quintero

Local

Alfredo Garcia

Juan Xavier Torres
Gianni Campelo
Christian Benavidez
Carlos Hidalgo
Miguel Carrera

Miguel Salgado

3/4

Resultado

WO : A

3-8

3-8

7-8

AT WO

8-4

8-7

8-4

WO : A

0-8

8-2

AL WO

8-5

7-8

8-4

8-2

8-4

Resultado

8-5

2-8

0-8

8-3

Visitante

Dario Torres

Maria Elena Tinoco

Daniel Chamorro

Jorge Cardenas

Juan Carlos Mora

Walter Gonzalez

Amelia Chan

Walter Maldonado

Omar Mata

Eduardo Chang

Ruben Huerta

Joshua Cespedes

Jose Luis Flores

Carlos Salame

Omar Barreto

Sergio Ortega

Paul Fernandez

Visitante

Juan Villavicencio

Atic Buscan

Luis Rivadeneira

Segundo Basilio

Eduardo Navarrete

Jose Luis Garcia

Samuel Jara




Competify

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 15
Grupo 16
Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Fecha/lugar

Local

Alan Aguilar

Luis Baque
Omar Bustan
Ricardo Jacome
Mateo Freire
Jose Jorgge Jr.
Kevin Tipan

Luis Gallo

Dario Torres
Maria Elena Tinoco
Pilar Diaz

Luis Mendoza
Juan Carlos Mora
Walter Gonzalez
Rogger Perez
Walter Maldonado
Manuel Bolafios
Eduardo Chang
Steven Yela
George Lucas
Jose Luis Flores
Marco Canelos
Omar Barreto
Victor Quintero

Paul Fernandez

4/4

Resultado

8-1

8-5

8-5

4-8

8-4

8-2

8-6

8-5

8-1

0-8

8-6

4-8

4-8

Visitante

Brandon Lopez

Allan Viteri

Hamilton Abad

Milton Pro

Carlos Jara

Antonio Jimenez

Diego Andrade

Oscar Castillo

Emilio Vargas

Daniel Chamorro

Andrea Gutierrez

Dustin Rodriguez

Jorge Cardenas

Amelia Chan

lvan Mayorga

Omar Mata

Jose Luis Giler

Ruben Huerta

Samuel Pilco

Jose Luis Chancay

Joshua Cespedes

Jaime Bajafa

Carlos Salame

Martin Proafio

Sergio Ortega




	4to Grand Slam Express
	Calendario: 6ta Silver / Fase grupos


